F screw-on connector,
with ring seal Cables:
T100plus, T100, CXT-1

Screw-mounting F connector. Equipped with a ring

seal.
Ref. 417101
Logical ref. FST70D
EAN13 8424450166154
Other features Physical data
Supply method Plastic box (100 units) Net weight 400¢g
Gross weight 400¢g
Width 12.00 mm
Packaging info Height 21.00 mm
Plastic box 100 pcs. Depth 12.00 mm
Carton 1000 pcs. Main product 3.00g

Main features

weight

e Straight format

¢ No tools required for installation
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Technical specifications : Ref. 417101

Connector type

Connection type

Coudé

Connector mounting method
Compatibility with coaxial cables
Frequency range

Nominal impedance

Insertion losses (0.3-1000MHz)
Insertion losses (1000-2150MHz)
Insertion losses (2150-3000MHz)

MHz

dB
dB
dB

F
Male
No
Screw-on
RG-6
3...3000
75
0.12
0.16
0.2



