Televes



F screw-on connector, with ring seal Cables: T100plus, T100, CXT-1

Screw-mounting F connector. Equipped with a ring seal.

Ref.	417101
Logical ref.	FST70D
EAN13	8424450166154

Other features

Supply method	Plastic box (100 units)
Deal action to Co	
Packaging info	
Plastic box	100 pcs.
Carton	1000 pcs.

Physical data

Net weight	4.00 g
Gross weight	4.00 g
Width	12.00 mm
Height	21.00 mm
Depth	12.00 mm
Main product weight	3.00 g

Main features

- Straight format
- No tools required for installation



Technical specifications: Ref. 417101

Connector type		F
Connection type		Male
Coudé		No
Connector mounting method		Screw-on
Compatibility with coaxial cables		RG-6
Frequency range	MHz	3 3000
Nominal impedance	Ω	75
Insertion losses (0.3-1000MHz)	dB	0.12
Insertion losses (1000-2150MHz)	dB	0.16
Insertion losses (2150-3000MHz)	dB	0.2